SCHOOL
O DISTRICT

Learning tor a Lifetime

School District No. 43 (Coquitlam, BC)
Principals and Vice-Principals Contact Information
2023 — 2024 (effective May 2, 2024)

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS (Grades K-5)

Zone School #

School name address,

Principal

Vice Principal

phone/fax

Alderson

825 Gauthier Avenue
Coquitlam, BC V3K 7C4
604-939-8301 (W)
604-937-8000 (F)

Anita Strang
astrang@sd43.bc.ca

Anmore

30 Elementary Road
Anmore, BCV3H 4Y6
604-469-9926 (W)
604-937-8001 (F)

Michael Chan
mchan@sd43.bc.ca

Aspenwood

2001 Panorama Drive
Port Moody, BC V3H 5G8
604-461-7680 (W)
604-937-8002 (F)

John Goheen
jgoheen@sd43.bc.ca

Baker Drive

885 Baker Drive
Coquitlam, BC V3J 6W9
604-461-5323 (W)
604-937-8003 (F)

Joe Jamieson
jlamieson@sd43.bc.ca

Birchland

1331 Fraser Avenue

Port Coquitlam, BC V3B 1M5
604-941-3428 (W)
604-937-8004 (F)

Andrea Hunter
ahunter@sd43.bc.ca

Blakeburn

1040 Riverside Drive

Port Coquitlam, BC V3B 8A7
604-944-9037 (W)
604-937-6876 (F)

Tara Fisher
tfisher@sd43.bc.ca

Bramblewood
2875 Panorama Drive
Coquitlam, BC V3E 257
604-552-0313 (W)
604-937-8005 (F)

Britt Walton
bwalton@sd43.bc.ca
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ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS (Grades K-5) Con’t.

Zone School #

School name address,
phone/fax

Principal

Vice Principal

Cape Horn

155 Finnigan Avenue
Coquitlam, BC V3K 5J2
604-526-4428 (W)
604-937-8006 (F)

Lindsay Goodridge
Igoodridge@sd43.bc.ca

Castle Park

1144 Confederation Drive
Port Coquitlam, BC V3C5Y6
604-468-8620 (W)
604-937-8007 (F)

Andrew Corbould
acorbould@sd43.bc.ca

Cedar Drive

3150 Cedar Drive

Port Coquitlam, BC V3B 3C3
604-941-3481 (W)
604-937-8008 (F)

Rick Dhaliwal
rdhaliwal@sd43.bc.ca

Central Community

School

2260 Central Avenue

Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 1V8
604-941-0355 (W)
604-937-8009 (F)

Sean Della Vedova
sdellavedova@sd43.bc.ca

Coast Salish

3538 Sheffield Avenue
Coquitlam, BC V3E 0M4
604-937-8137 (W)

Frank Pearse
fpearse@sd43.bc.ca

Coquitlam River

450 Shaughnessy Avenue
Port Coquitlam, BC V3E 3E5
604-942-0241 (W)
604-937-8011 (F)

David Mushens
dmushens@sd43.bc.ca

Eagle Ridge

1215 Falcon Drive
Coquitlam, BC V3E 1X9
604-464-5848 (W)
604-937-8011 (F)

Don Hutchinson
dhutchinson@sd43.bc.ca

Glen

3064 Glen Drive
Coquitlam, BC V3B 2P9
604-464-6608 (W)
604-937-8012 (F)

Nicole Daneault
ndaneault@sd43.bc.ca

Monica Anderson
moanderson@sd43.bc.ca



mailto:lgoodridge@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:acorbould@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:rdhaliwal@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:sdellavedova@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:fpearse@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:dmushens@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:dhutchinson@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:ndaneault@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:moanderson@sd43.bc.ca

Elementary Schools (Grades K-5) Con’t.

Zone School #
#

School name and address,
phone/fax

Glenayre

495 Glencoe Drive

Port Moody, BC V3H 1G6
604-939-9214 (W)
604-937-8013 (F)

Principal

Andrew Lloyd
alloyd@sd43.bc.ca

Vice Principal

Hampton Park
1760 Paddock Drive
Coquitlam, BC V3E 3N8
604-464-2549 (W)
604-937-8014 (F)

Colleen Castonguay

ccastonguay@sd43.bc.ca

Harbour View

960 Lillian Street
Coquitlam, BC V3J 5C7
604-936-1494 (W)
604-937-8015 (F)

Daren Fridge
dfridge@sd43.bc.ca

Hazel Trembath

1278 Confederation Drive
Port Coquitlam, BC V3C6L9
(Temporary Location:1100
Winslow Ave, BC V3] 2G6)
604-941-0517 (W)
604-937-8016 (F)

Dave Phelan
dphelan@sd43.bc.ca

Heritage Mountain
125 Ravine Drive

Port Moody, BC V3H 471
604-469-6407 (W)
604-937-8017 (F)

Jonathan Sclater
jsclater@sd43.bc.ca

Irvine

3862 Wellington Street

Port Coquitlam, BC V3B 3Z4
604-941-3408 (W)
604-937-8018 (F)

Dennis Shannon
dshannon@sd43.bc.ca

James Park

1761 Westminster Avenue
Port Coquitlam V3B 1E5
604-942-6658 (W)
604-937-6871 (F)

Rob Wright
rwright@sd43.bc.ca

Kilmer

1575 Knappen Street

Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 2P8
604-941-3401 (W)
604-937-8019 (F)

Theresa Roberts
troberts@sd43.bc.ca
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ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS (Grades K-5) Con’t.

Zone School #

School name address,
phone/fax

Leigh

1230 Soball Street
Coquitlam, BC V3B 3H7
604-941-8661 (W)
604-937-8020 (F)

Principal

Bryn Williams
bwilliams@sd43.bc.ca

Vice Principal

Dawn Jette
djette@sd43.bc.ca

Lord Baden Powell
450 Joyce Street
Coquitlam, BC V3K 4G4
604-936-1436 (W)
604-937-8021 (F)

Mike Parkins
mparkins@sd43.bc.ca

Mary Hill

1890 Humber Crescent

Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 2V7
604-942-0264 (W)
604-937-8022 (F)

Jason Hewlett
jhewlett@sd43.bc.ca

Meadowbrook

900 Sharpe Street
Coquitlam, BC V3C3M3
604-464-5813 (W)
604-937-6873 (F)

Shawne Callihoo
scallihoo@sd43.bc.ca

Miller Park

Community School
800 Egmont Avenue
Coquitlam, BC V3J 48
604-936-4208 (W)
604-937-8023 (F)

Tanya MacDonald
tamacdonald@sd43.bc.ca

Moody

2717 St. Johns Street
Port Moody

V3H 2B8
604-936-0478 (W)
604-937-8024 (F)

Sheila Rawnsley
srawnsley@sd43.bc.ca

Mountain Meadows
999 Noons Creek Drive
Port Moody, BC

V3H 4N3

604-469-2238 (W)
604-937-8025 (F)

Genevieve McMahon
gmcmahon@sd43.bc.ca



mailto:bwilliams@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:djette@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:mparkins@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:jhewlett@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:scallihoo@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:tamacdonald@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:srawnsley@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:gmcmahon@sd43.bc.ca

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS (Grades K-5) Con’t.

Zone School #

School name address,
phone/fax

Principal

Vice Principal

Mountain View
740 Smith Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 4E7
604-936-7288 (W)
604-937-8026 (F)

Lisa Salloum
Isalloum@sd43.bc.ca

Mundy Road
2200 Austin Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3K 3S1
604-936-4271 (W)
604-937-8027 (F)

Deana MclLean
dmclean@sd43.bc.ca

Nestor

1266 Nestor Street
Coquitlam, BC

V3E 2A4
604-464-9422 (W)
604-937-8028 (F)

Chris Hunter
chunter@sd43.bc.ca

Panorama Heights
1455 Johnson Street
Coquitlam, BC

V3E 2T1

604-944-4840 (W)
604-937-8029 (F)

Perry Muxworthy
pmuxworthy@sd43.bc.ca

Parkland

1563 Regan Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 3B7
604-939-1151 (W)
604-937-8030 (F)

Sharon McKay
smckay@sd43.bc.ca

Pinetree Way
1420 Pinetree Way
Coquitlam, BC

V3E 6A3
604-945-7011 (W)
604-937-8031 (F)

Leann Kemp
lkemp@sd43.bc.ca

Pleasantside
195 Barber Street
Port Moody

V3H 3A8
604-469-9288 (W)
604-937-8032 (F)

Ceri Watkins
cewatkins@sd43.bc.ca
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ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS (Grades K-5) Con’t.

Zone School #

School name address,
phone/fax

Principal

Vice Principal

Porter Street
728 Porter Street
Coquitlam, BC
V3J 5B4
604-936-4296 (W)
604-937-8033 (F)

Ashif Jiwa
asjiwa@sd43.bc.ca

Ranch Park

2701 Spuraway Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3C2c4

604-464-6684 (W)
604-937-8034 (F)

Kelly Zimmer
kzimmer@sd43.bc.ca

RC MacDonald
2550 Leduc Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3K 5W6
604-936-0447 (W)
604-937-8035 (F)

Martin Bozic
mbozic@sd43.bc.ca

Riverview Park
700 Clearwater Way
Coquitlam, BC

V3C 6A3
604-945-7004 (W)
604-937-8036 (F)

Anita Young
ayoung@sd43.bc.ca

Rochester

411 Schoolhouse Street
Coquitlam, BC

V3K 4Y7

604-939-4624 (W)
604-937-8037 (F)

Cheryl Lloyd
chlloyd@sd43.bc.ca

Roy Stibbs

600 Fairview Street
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 4A7
604-939-2486 (W)
604-937-8038 (F)

Laurie Sviatko
Isviatko@sd43.bc.ca

Seaview Community

School

1215 Cecile Drive
Port Moody

V3H 1IN2
604-936-9991 (W)
604-937-8039 (F)

Larry Ryan
Iryan@sd43.bc.ca
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ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS (Grades K-5) Con’t.

Zone School #

School name address,
phone/fax

Principal

Vice Principal

Smiling Creek
3456 Princeton Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3E 0G1

604-931-9280 (W)
604-937-8067 (F)

Robert Killawee
rkillawee@sd43.bc.ca

Allison Johnson
ajohnson@sd43.bc.ca

Walton

2960 Walton Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3B 6V6
604-941-1962 (W)
604-937-8040 (F)

Marco Jankowiak
mjankowiak@sd43.bc.ca

Tamara Sengotta
tsengotta@sd43.bc.ca

Westwood

3610 Hastings Street
Port Coquitlam, BC, BC
V3B 4N6
604-464-2421 (W)
604-937-6872 (F)

Stacey Parmar
sparmar@sd43.bc.ca

MIDDLE SCHOOLS (Grades 6-8)

Zone  School# School name address, Principal Vice Principal
phone/fax
4 93 Banting Bill Trask Shannon Bain
820 Banting Street btrask@sd43.bc.ca sbain@sd43.bc.ca
Coquitlam, BC
Vv3J4al4 Nicole Bourbonnais
604-939-9247 (W) nbourbonnais@sd43.bc.ca
604-937-8041 (F) (Acting Vice-Principal)
3 102 Citadel Mark Clay Rachel French
1265 Citadel Drive mclay@sd43.bc.ca rfrench@sd43.bc.ca
Port Coquitlam, BC, BC
V3C 5X6
604-945-6187 (W)
604-937-8042 (F)
4 78 Como Lake Dave Cyr Christine Wald
1121 King Albert Avenue deyr@sd43.bc.ca cwald@sd43.bc.ca
Coquitlam, BC
V3J 1X8
604-936-1451 (W)
604-937-8043 (F)
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MIDDLE SCHOOLS (Grades 6-8) Con’t.

Zone School #

School name address,

Principal

Vice Principal

1 110

phone/fax

Eagle Mountain
110 Dogwood Drive
Anmore

V3H 5G1
604-469-1133 (W)
604-937-8065 (F)

Andrew Graham
agraham@sd43.bc.ca

Misti Askew
maskew@sd43.bc.ca

Hillcrest

2161 Regan Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 3C5
604-936-4237 (W)
604-937-6878 (F)

Ross Jacobsen
rijacobsen@sd43.bc.ca

Jeff Hart
jhart@sd43.bc.ca

2 108

Kwayhquitlum
3280 Flint Street

Port Coquitlam, BC, BC
V3B 4J2

604-942-1835 (W)
604-937-8044 (F)

Steve Roos
sroos@sd43.bc.ca

Frank Lore
flore@sd43.bc.ca

Maillard

1300 Rochester Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3K 2X5

604-931-3574 (W)
604-937-6879 (F)

Tristan McCutcheon
tmccutcheon@sd43.bc.ca

Harpreet Esmail
hesmail@sd43.bc.ca

Maple Creek
3700 Hastings Street
Coquitlam, BC

V3B 5K7
604-464-8581 (W)
604-937-8045 (F)

Darren MacMillan
dmacmillan@sd43.bc.ca

lan Robertson
irobertson@sd43.bc.ca

Minnekhada

1390 Laurier Avenue
Port Coquitlam, BC, BC
V3B 2B8
604-942-0261 (W)
604-937-6874 (F)

Jill Reid
jreid@sd43.bc.ca

Kristen Paterson
kpaterson@sd43.bc.ca

Montgomery

1900 Edgewood Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3K 2Y1

604-939-7367 (W)
604-937-8046 (F)

Sarah Husband
shusband@sd43.bc.ca

Rob Heinrichs
rheinrichs@sd43.bc.ca
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MIDDLE SCHOOLS (Grades 6-8) Con’t.

Zone

School #

86

School name address,
phone/fax

Moody Middle
130 Buller Street
Port Moody

V3H 2C6
604-461-7384 (W)
604-937-8047 (F)

Principal

Tamara Banks
tbanks@sd43.bc.ca

Vice Principal

Michael Bird
mibird@sd43.bc.ca

82

Pitt River

2070 Tyner Street

Port Coquitlam, BC, BC
V3C 271

604-942-0267 (W)
604-937-8048 (F)

Darren Stewart
dstewart@sd43.bc.ca

Gregory Schellenberg

gschellenberg@sd43.bc.ca

113

Scott Creek

1240 Lansdowne Drive
Coquitlam, BC

V3E 3E7
604-945-0156 (W)
604-937-8049 (F)

Lisa Rinke
Irinke@sd43.bc.ca

Anthony Veltri
aveltri@sd43.bc.ca

114

Summit

1450 Parkway Blvd.
Coquitlam, BC

V3E 312
604-944-8273 (W)
604-937-8050 (F)

Cheryl Woods
cwoods@sd43.bc.ca

James Morton
jmorton@sd43.bc.ca

SECONDARY SCHOOLS (Grades 9-12)

Zone

76

School #

School name address,
phone/fax

Centennial
570 Poirier Street
Coquitlam, BC
V3J 6A8
604-936-7205 (W)
604-937-8051 (F)

Principal

Anthony Ciolfitto
aciolfitto@sd43.bc.ca

Vice Principal

Karen Edgell
kedgell@sd43.bc.ca

Bryan Jackson
briackson@sd43.bc.ca

Manijit Rai
mrai@sd43.bc.ca
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SECONDARY SCOOLS (Grades 9-12) Con't.

Zone# School School name address, Principal Vice Principal
phone/fax
2 80 Dr. Charles Best Heather Murphy Michelle Ciolfitto
2525 Como Lake Avenue hmurphy@sd43.bc.ca mciolfitto@sd43.bc.ca
Coquitlam, BC
V3J 3P8 Kelly Fridge
604-461-5581 (W) kfridge@sd43.bc.ca
604-937-8053 (F)
Michael Viveiros
mviveiros@sd43.bc.ca
1 125 Gleneagle Glen Conley Kathryn Jung
1195 Lansdowne Drive gconley@sd43.bc.ca kiung@sd43.bc.ca
Coquitlam, BC
V3B 7Y8 Shawn O’Brien
604-464-5793 (W) sobrien@sd43.bc.ca
604-937-8054 (F)
Todd Smith
tsmith@sd43.bc.ca
1 127 Heritage Woods Todd Clerkson 1) Hyde
1300 David Avenue telerkson@sd43.be.ca ihyde@sd43.bc.ca
Port Moody
V3H 5K6
604-461-8679 (W) Renee Mazzucco
604-937-8055 (F) rmazzucco@sd43.bc.ca
Shelley McClenahan
smcclenahan@sd43.bc.ca
3 130 Pinetree Janine Close Chris Martin
3000 Pinewood Avenue jclose@sd43.bc.ca cmartin@sd43.bc.ca
Coquitlam, BC
V3B 7Y7 Marina Mehai
604-464-2513 (W) mmehai@sd43.bc.ca
604-937-8056 (F)
Mark Rao
mrao@sd43.bc.ca
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SECONDARY SCHOOLS (Grades 9-12) Con’t.

Zone
#

School #

School name, address,
phone/fax

Principal

Vice Principal

4 88 Port Moody Jeremy Clarke Tara Marinkovic
300 Albert Street jclarke@sd43.bc.ca tmarinkovic@sd43.bc.ca
Port Moody Denise Nembhard
V3H 2M5 dnembhard@sd43.bc.ca
604-939-6656 (W)
604-937-8057 (F) Brent Taylor
btaylor@sd43.bc.ca
3 132 Riverside Jon Bruneau Tanya Dissegha
2215 Reeve Street jbruneau@sd43.bc.ca tdissegna@sd43.bc.ca
Port Coquitlam, BC, BC
V3C 6K8 Dave Jones
604-941-6053 (W) djones@sd43.bc.ca
604-937-8058 (F)
Jill Della Vedova
jdellavedova@sd43.bc.ca
2 136 David Starr

Terry Fox

1260 Riverwood Gate
Port Coquitlam, BC, BC
V3B 7Z5
604-941-5401 (W)
604-937-8059 (F)

dstarr@sd43.bc.ca

John Campbell
(Acting Principal)
jcampbell@sd43.bc.ca

Dan Wyper
dwyper@sd43.bc.ca

Kate Shorthouse
kshorthouse@sd43.bc.ca
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ALTERNATE/ALTERNATIVE SCHOOLS & DISTRICT PROGRAMS

Zone School #

School name address,
phone/fax

Primary Contact

Cog. Alternate
Balanced Education

(CABE)

(Temporary Address)
1100 Winslow Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3J OM6
604-939-4522 (W)
604-937-8052

Sandi Lauzon
Principal
slauzon@sd43.bc.ca

Coq. Learning
Opportunity (CLOC)

(Gr. 10-12)

1432 Brunette Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3K 1G5
604-936-4285 (W)
604-937-8064 (F)

Jason Giles
igiles@sd43.bc.ca

Michael McGlenen
District Principal
mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca

Coq. Open Learning
(coL) (10-12)

1432 Brunette Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3K 1G5

604-936-4285 (W)
604-937-8064 (F)

Dave Truss
Principal
dtruss@sd43.bc.ca

Michael McGlenen
District Principal
mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca

Customized Learning

Centre (CLC)

380 Montgomery Street
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 2G3

604-936-4261 (W)
604-937-8064 (F)

Kim Cuellar
kcuellar@sd43.bc.ca

Michael McGlenen
District Principal
mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca

Encompass (Gr. 10-12)
1600 King Albert Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 1Y5

604-945-7311 (W)
604-937-8062 (F)

Lisa Dube
Principal
lidube@sd43.bc.ca
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ALTERNATE/ALTERNATIVE SCHOOLS & DISTRICT PROGRAMS CON'T.

Zone

School # School name address,

Primary Contact

phone/fax

6 39 |nquiry Hub (||-|UB) Dave Truss Michael McGlenen
1432 Brunette Avenue Principal District Principal
Coquitlam, BC dtruss@sd43.bc.ca mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca
V3K 1G5
604-936-4285 (W)
604-937-8064 (F)

5 226 Suwa’lkh Judith Payne
1432 Brunette Avenue Principal, Student Wellness
Coquitlam, BC and Safety and Suwa’lkh
V3K 1G5 ipayne@sd43.bc.ca

604-523-6011 (W)

DISTRICT PROGRAMS

Zone # # Name, address, phone/fax Primary Contact
6 97 Bus. Career & Job Mike McGlenen Adrian Cheng
Skills District Principal Manager
L. i mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca acheng@sd43.bc.ca
Continuing Education
380 Montgomery Street
Coquitlam, BC
V3J 2G3
604-936-4261 (W)
604-937-8064 (F)
6 97 Literacy Foundations | Mike McGlenen
Continuing Education District Principal
380 Montgomery Street mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca
Coquitlam, BC
V3J 2G3
604-936-4261 (W)
604-937-8064 (F)
6 97 LINC Mike McGlenen
Continuing Education District Principal
380 Montgomery Street mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca
Coquitlam, BC
V3J 2G3
604-936-4261 (W)
604-937-8064 (F)
6 97 Jason Giles Mike McGlenen

High School Credits
Continuing Education
380 Montgomery Street
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 2G3

604-936-4261 (W)
604-937-8064 (F)

igiles@sd43.bc.ca

District Principal
mmecglenen@sd43.bc.ca
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DISTRICT PROGRAMS CON'T.

Zone # # Name, address, phone/fax

6 97 Summer Learning

Continuing Education
380 Montgomery Street
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 2G3

604-936-4261 (W)
604-937-8064 (F)

Primary Contact

Kim Cuellar
kcuellar@sd43.bc.ca

Mike McGlenen
District Principal
mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca

6 66 Apex (Gr. K-9)
Coq. Open Learning

(coL)

1600 King Albert Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 1Y5

604-936-4285 (W)
604-937-8064 (F)

Lisa Dube
Principal
Idube@sd43.bc.ca

Mike McGlenen
District Principal
mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca

5 60 Goal Oriented
Alternate Learning

(GOAL)

644 Poirier St.
Coquitlam, BC
V3J6B1
604-939-9241 (W)

Sandi Lauzon
Principal
slauzon@sd43.bc.ca

1 66 Settlement Workers

in Schools (SWIS)
1600 King Albert Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 1Y5

604-945-7311 (W)
604-937-8062 (F)

Lisa Dube
Principal
Idube@sd43.bc.ca

1-4 66 Teaching/Evaluation

Centre

1600 King Albert Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3J 1Y5

604-936-4201 (W)

Jennifer Thurbide
Teacher in Charge
jthurbide@sd43.bc.ca

DEPARTMENTS & SERVICES

Primary Contact

Zone # Name, address, phone/fax
3 12A Indigenous Education
1432 Brunette Avenue
Coquitlam, BC
V3K 1G5

604-945-7386 (W)
604-937-8063 (F)

Stephanie Maki
District Principal
smaki@sd43.bc.ca



mailto:kcuellar@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:ldube@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:mmcglenen@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:slauzon@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:ldube@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:jthurbide@sd43.bc.ca
mailto:smaki@sd43.bc.ca

DEPARTMENTS & SERVICES CON'T.

Zone # Name, address, phone/fax Primary Contact
4 96 International Geoffrey Johnston Troy Cunningham
. Principal Vice Principal
E ion
1(;18%cv?litngow Avenue giohnston@sd43.bc.ca tcunningham@sd43.bc.ca
Coquitlam, BC
V3) OM6
604-936-5769 (W)
604-939-6427 (F)
14 94&95 | Learning Services - Paul McNaughton Jody Moss
. Assistant Superintendent Principal
Curriculum & Staff pmcnaughton@sd43.bc.ca | jmoss@sd43.bc.ca
Development
1100C Winslow Avenue
Coquitlam, BC
V3J) 2G3
604-937-6401 (W)
604-937-8060 (F)
1-4 94&95 | Learning & Stephen Whiffin Dave Sands
Information ASSI.St.T:mt Superintendent Principal of T.echnology
swhiffin@sd43.bc.ca Implementation
TeChnOIOgy dsands@sd43.bc.ca
1100C Winslow Avenue
Coquitlam, BC
V3)2G3 Veronika Farnell
604-937-6401 (W) District Vice Principal,
604-937-8060 (F) Digital Innovation and
Compliance
vfarnell@sd43.bc.ca
1-4 99 Alternate Education & | Susan Ross
. . District Principal
SpeCIa,l Projects suross@sd43.bc.ca
1080 Winslow Avenue
Coquitlam, BC
V3J OM6
604-937-6386 (W)
1-4 29 School Services and Craig Mah

Special Projects

(Programs of Choice)
1080 Winslow Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3) OM6

604-951-6751 (W)

District Principal
cmah@sd43.bc.ca
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1-4 29 Diversity and Wendy Yu
Anti-Racism Dlstrlcth;;nglpal
1080 Winslow Avenue wyu@sads.be.ca
Coquitlam, BC
V3J OM6
604-939-9201

1-4 99 Careers’ Trades & Benjamin King

e Principal

TranS|.t|ons bking@sd43.bc.ca
1100 Winslow Avenue
Coquitlam, BC
V3] 2G3
604-937-6715 (W)

1-4 29 Facilities Initiatives Devon Ross
1080 Winslow Avenue District Principal
Coquitlam, BC dross@sd43.bc.ca
V3J OM6
604-937-6788

1-4 99 Human Resources Pam Becker

1080 Winslow Avenue
Coquitlam, BC

V3J OM6
604-937-8167

District Principal
pbecker@sd43.bc.ca
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